TR R i NI O L)

P

SO,

vt
. ] £ = W
o W s . >
< d i a 3
= el o Q2 v
° A+ o3 = -
i = el 2 1 9] COCy € Y Ch e ©Y X D
e} roorl o) 5] = [ e e e A e e
= V] s ¥ ] 4 o] NN SOOI
[ 5 43 b} . . ] Q -t s Net I aHE W ev il 2 I e ]
i3 o 3 V] | . il Kl +d L e W
ra C o (o] - = O . 5] i -3
e o o) . . o ta - . —
44 2 ) < = 4 [0} 4 O i
£ ) 4} 2 o] o} b L3 e @ W
e [} 34 e o ] oed — S [N Q )
£:3 o Ul [N 19 Q [ T . e
i . o= 5 “© 5 oo * o
24 R ] et — U} (e} et ) W ‘g
(W] N . ey 65 2 C e O el = 49 (0} b}
-} Q N W & [ONRD} L W (63 = Q"3 ©
LEw O [ [N oS QD L @ o >y G S oy .
g b W O W0 [l NI < T ¥ 0 .Q 1) e L M) nw
£~ foa 3 eef o4 = [ I Aa AN Q & U a
o Q) 4 e Q>N Oy [0 K8 el Oerd i
S8 B U R .2 Q.2 [y o (O3] A ] (ol ]
o 0 Ly (3 [t¥] . s I "3 n o QO 4 =2 W S
s oA (I 43 e [ 0] [V 2K Sd AT el 03 pavion]
P oowm QU . D e O 4 [UT] R A g 49 el O
v O C D e e R ] [T} et U] 3
S t.) Ly -0 43 3 ] EE IS o)) 1 ]
- 4 @ - Q@ o [P QO & Sie
o [ - [\ IR S M in O Qo Q 20
Lo [O RS J] [t @ - e Ul [SERJ] .0 ovin
w4 . =0 Q@ D3 o (ol V] 13 U O oW
i 3. 41 It © 2 Ka IR oW O M [97] 49 e "
[ b e [GREe prd 16 BNV Ry M4 R s (€3 Wae] = ud D <Y~ Gy e
3 E . o} L8] [ ey DD . s o P et oap WO LD S
X . [le Bk oot o4 O [ (il o; Gy ol e oy = 0 AN Y M e en
[ R o5 BNV ™y ™~ U1 wy 0 [ O . [} ~ Q@ A EEEAR K AT R R NS Ne)
[k Y] fow o W Qv Q@ o™ 4J . i ~ o <y
o Q0 O LI S) o Q) LI} . = o eed . O Uy W [l v I S
=5 U Ly e AUy o0 Y4 Wy U LS I <5t k4 O O Ul o~ DO 00000
[ Y — e [ow — . (a2 B e Ul [« N ] (ot 3 (SR R ITL TS IR IR
* o . . " . s e . @ o o s & « s ] gt S S S S TS S BN |
™ s =3 e e Ny e ~ . = e [ N e) [ I RS i g 35339005
[ = — = (S oWy ~z O iz L S et e e e
SO0 000D
Foie o b = Lo < < = o FSING BEVRRD B B
O o) O fe) ) o] Q O ~ 0O O U YU W
N - -~ - cemi - e ot e [ A A Al A Wi
13 ] 43 A4d 13 £ KB RN
O O O o Q J O 64
il ) (O] [1)] [¢3) W) Q & e o e o 5 o o s o
o] %3] [¥a o € S5} (o] 94 RS e I T TN Sl




RN ~ <7 - Ja P ” ren ey du = o~
the City Council ceens it necegsary te, frol
tine co amend the above fees and charges, and,

T nk R e K e ay o Yoy s o, 3 S (B
IHEREAS, the fees need to pe revieved annualilv.

tiow Therefore, be it res
City of EL Eaao de Rebles that,

1. EZxiibit A ref ts thie adjusted fees pursu
the cnan; in the Con umur Prlce Jngex from gune,
1881 of ti i Xod

a

2. Pees specified herein shall be adjusted annually
nased on the upwarc or downwarcé movement of tihe
Consumer Price Index of April of each year and be
efifective on July 1, of each vear.

3 Consumer Price Index as used in the regolution
snall be the Consuners Frice Index f£or Urban Yage
Barners and Clerical %orkers, S5San Francisco -
Oakland, California, all items - Serieg A. (1§c7—
160) (Indexn) wpublished by the U. S. Departument of
Labor Statistics. 1In the event the forecoing Indsx
is no longer published, a comparable index will be
ised.

[
ra

4, &Annual adjustment tc these fees shall be reviewed
bv City Council prior tc¢ adoption in June c¢if each
Vear.

“DASSEL AUD LDOPTED THIS _8th day of June r 1082, by
tihe following roll call vote:
LYES: Councilmen Monroe, Ovitt, Thorndyke and Stemper
T0BS: Councilman Parish
ABSZUT:  MNene /\770
FELYOR CAREY qrﬂ“:z::u:n < B

S ettt e s et e
ladrd )\ ¥4 WYV XN\ T TRDWeD
CITY¥ CLERI LOTRIDND D. ZEEFER




EXHIBIT A

Listed below is the ordinance or resolution, date adopted, current fee, C.P.I. increase from
June, 1981 to April, 1982, and adjusted fee after C.P.I. computation.

ORDINANCE OR ADOPTION FEE CPI INCREASE ADJUSTED ROUNDED
RESOLUTION DATE FROM 6/81 to - FEE . FEE
o 4/82 1S8:8.567 _
Ord 411/Park Development 5/78 $ 420.00 $ 455.95 $ 455.00
Res 2278/Sewer Connection 2/82
Single Family residence 1000.00 1085.00 )
Multi-family 1000.00/unit 1000.00/unit
Mobile Home 1000.00/unit or space 1085.00/unit or space
Commercial 1000.00/unit 1085.00/unit
Hosp/Convalescent 1000.00/+50/bed 1085.00/+50/bed
Motel 1000.00/420/umit 1085.00/+20/unit
School 1000.00/420/classroom 1085.00/+20/classroom
Industrial 1000.00/+10/ea 5 employees 1000.00/+10/ea 5 employees
Res' 2314 /Water Conn 2/79
Single family residence 670.00 727.35 730.00
Multi family residence 535.00/unit 580.79 580.00/unit
Mobile Home park 535.00/unit or space 580.79 580.00/unit or space
Mobile home subdivision 670.00/1ot 727.32 730.00/10t
Commercial 670.00+50/sub-unit 727.32 730.00/+50/sub-unit
Hospital/Convalescent 670.00+50/sub-user 727.32 730.00/+50/sub-user
Motel 670, 00+50/unit 727.32 730.00/+50/unit
School 670.00+50/classroom 727.32 730,00/4+50/classroom
Industrial 670.00/Meter+. 02 gross 727.32 730.00/+.02 gross sq ft
sq foot
Res 2347/Signalization 9/79
A.D.T. 9.00 9.77 9.80
- Res 2367 /Annexation fees 11/79
Administration 1830.00 1986.64 1990. 00
Pyblic Safety 120.00 130. 27 130.00
Bridge Residential 120.00 130. 27 130.00
Bridge Commercial 730.00 792.48 790.00



Page 2

EXHIBIT A

Listed below is the ordinance or resolution, date adopted, current fee, C.P.I. increase from
June, 1981 to April, 1982, and adjusted fee after C.P.I. computation.

ORDINANCE OR ADOPTION FEE CPI INCREASE ADJUSTED ROUNDED
RESOLUTION DATE FROM 6/81 to FEE FEE
o 4/82 1IS: 8.567 '
PROCESSES & PROCEDURES
Appeals(Plan.Comm/City Coun) $ 90.00 $ 97.70 $100.00
BUILDING
Curb, gutter/sidewalk permit 96.00 104.21 105.00
Driveway apron only 18.00 19.54 19.50
ENVIRONMENTAL
Env Assess (Req for Neg Dec) 90.00 97.70 100.00
Preparation of E.I.R. 107 Consult. fee
GENERAL PLAN
General Plan Amendment 420.00 455.95 455.00
SUBDIVISIONS

Cert. of Compliance

Continuances (Appl req any meetng)
Lot Line Adjustment

Parcel Map (4 or Less)

Subd Rev Comm (Meetng or Review)
Planning Comm (Meéeting or Review)
Street Abandonment
Street Name Change

Time Ext (to meet prior conds. of

approval of Plan Comm)

Waiver

60.004+6/1lot+Rec Fee

60.00
72.00+Eng Plan Check

120.00+Eng Plan Check

54.00
120.00
145.00

96.00

60.00
480.00+6/1lot+Eng Plan
Check

102.00

65.14+6/ 65.
lot4+Rec Fee

65.14 65
78.16+Eng 78.
Plan Check

130.27+Eng 130.
Plan Check

58.62 58.
130. 27 130.
157.41 157.
104.21 105.
65.14 65.

521.09+6/ 520.
Lot+Eng Plan
Check

110.73 110.

00+6 /1lot+Recording Fee

.00

00+Eng Plan Check
00+Eng Plan Check

00
00+6/lot+Eng Plan Check

00



Page 3 EXHIBIT A

Listed below is the ordinance or resolution, date adopted, current fee, C.P.I. increase from
June, 1981 to April, 1982, and adjusted fee after C.P.I. computation.

ORDINANCE OR ADOPTION FEE CPI INCREASE ADJUSTED ROUNDED
RESOLUTION DATE FROM 6/81 to FEE FEE
- 4/82 1S: 8.567%

ZONING ,
Architectural Review $ 72.00 $ 78.16 $ 78.00
Conditional Use Permit 240.00 260. 54 260.00
Dept Rev (Multi dept rev

of any project,parcel/tract) 180.00 195.40 195.00
Development Plans, (PD,PRD,Condo, '
Mobile Home,RV,Park,Shop Cntr) 360.00+Eng Plan Check 390.81+Eng 390.00+Eng Plan Check
Plan Check
Home Occupation 30.00 32.56 30.00
Rezone Application 480.00 521.08 520.00
Variance 180.00 195.40 195.00

MISCELLANEOUS
Interpretations (Atty Fees) 120.00 130. 27 130.00
Special Mtg (Plan Comm/City Coun) 240.00 260.05 260.00
Misc Fees: misc ordinances, mapes,

reports, copying, etc. shall be
determined by Dept Head to
recover reasonable costs.)

Res. 2385 /Street Trees 1/80
Interior Lots 115.00 124. 84 125.00
Corner Lots 230.00 249,68 250.00

~Res.2391/Storm Drainage 1/80 570.00 618.79 620.00



Page 4 EXHIBIT A

Listed below is the ordinance or resolution, date adopted, current fee, C.P.I. increase from
June, 1981 to April, 1982, and adjusted fee after C.P.I. computation.

ORDINANCE OR ADOPTION FEE CPI INCREASE ADJUSTED ROUNDED
RESOLUTION DATE FROM 6/81 to FEE FEE
. 4/82 1IS: 8.561 '

Res 2363 /Meter Install 10/79

A.  Tie into water main:

3/4" $ 645.00 $ 700.21 $ 700.00
1" 760.00 825.06 825.00
1% v 1120.00 1215.87 1215.00
2 " 1325.00 1438.00 1440.00

B. Install meter only:

3/4" 150.00 162. 84 160.00
1 180.00 195.41 195.00
1% " 375.00 407.10 405.00
2 " 485.00 526.52 525.00

C. Meter & meter box:

3/4" v 170.00 184.55 185.00
1" 210.00 227.97 230.00
1y " 395.00 428.81 430.00
2 535.00 580.79 580. 00



